TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/27/2022
SPECIFICATIONS
• Fits junction box/wall mount directly
• 5000K color temperature
• Polycarbonate lens

5000K
80 CRI25W2700L 25 Watts, 2,700 Lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number:
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
OPTION
PC Photocell
DC056L Series
LED Wall Mount Fixture
MV 120-277VAC
Illuminance at a Distance
DC056L25W2700LMV50K
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 101.9°
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit: cd
 0
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
 180
 90  90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
1517
1214
910
607
303
Dv
Beam Angle(B): H88.8 V114.9  Field Angle(F): H142.1 V168.4
Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(lx)
5.0 27.26 9.79/15.67 702.5 1.32
0.5 2725.76 0.98/1.57 7.0 132.44
1.0 681.44 1.96/3.13 28.1 33.11
1.5 302.86 2.94/4.70 63.2 14.72
2.0 170.36 3.92/6.27 112.4 8.28
2.5 109.03 4.90/7.83 175.6 5.30
3.0 75.72 5.88/9.40 252.9 3.68
3.5 55.63 6.86/10.97 344.2 2.70
4.0 42.59 7.84/12.53 449.6 2.07
4.5 33.65 8.82/14.10 569.1 1.64
Dh
Illuminance at a Distance
DC056L17W2000LMV50K
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 101.6°
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit: cd
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
 180
 90  90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30 30  15  0  15
1215
972
729
486
243
Dv
Beam Angle(B): H88.5 V114.8  Field Angle(F): H143.2 V167.4
Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(lx)
5.0 21.83 9.73/15.62 678.5 1.09
0.5 2183.12 0.97/1.56 6.8 108.89
1.0 545.78 1.95/3.12 27.1 27.22
1.5 242.57 2.92/4.69 61.1 12.10
2.0 136.45 3.89/6.25 108.6 6.81
2.5 87.32 4.87/7.81 169.6 4.36
3.0 60.64 5.84/9.37 244.3 3.02